
 
 

 

 

 

Pan Marine Group Offices 
 
 

 Alexandria Head Office:  
Pan Marine Group 
MARHABA TOWER, FOUAD ST. OFF HOREIYA ROAD, RAMIL STATION, 21131 
ALEXANDRIA, EGYPT. 
TEL: + 20 (3)391 - 3820 (10 lines)  
FAX: + 20 (3)391 – 3829  
 
 Cairo branch:- 

Pan Marine Petroleum Services 
Pan Marine Shipping Services 
Medkon Lines Egypt S.A.E:  
11 EL SAFA ST., MARINE TOWER SHERATON BLDGS 11361, HELIOPOLIS, 
CAIRO – EGYPT. 
TEL: +20 (2) 226 75 226 (5 Lines)  
FAX: +20 (2) 226 75 227  
 
Pan Marine Logistics Services: 
8 AL ADEEB ALI ADHAM ST. SHERATON BLDGS GROUND FLOOR 11361 HELIOPOLIS, 
CAIRO – EGYPT 
TEL: 02/2267566- 226282782 (3 lines) 
 
 Port Said Branch:  
Pan Marine Group 
GIANOLA TOWER, EL GOMHOREYA ST., 01st FLOOR, PORTSAID 42511- EGYPT 
TEL: + 20 (66)322-4887 (5 Lines)  
FAX: + 20 (66)322-4877 

 

 Suez Branch:  
Pan Marine Group  
35 GOHAR ELKAED ST., PORT TAWFIK, 1st FLOOR, – SUEZ – EGYPT.  
TEL: + 20 (62)319-6585 (5 Lines)  
FAX: + 20 (62)319-6584 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 
 Damietta Branch:  
Pan Marine Group 
AYA PORT CENTER IN FRONT OF THE MAIN GATE OF DAMIETTA PORT, DAMIETTA EL-
GADEEDA CITY  
TEL/FAX: +2-057-2290002 

 Ras Ghareb Branch:  
Pan Marine Group  

68 AL SAHRAWI SPLIT, 3rd FLOOR - OFFICE NO. 6 - RAS GHAREB - EGYPT  

TEL: +20 (65) 3626757 (5 Lines) 

 

 Abu Qir Port Branch:  
Pan Marine Group  
Inside Abu Qir Port, Commercial Offices Building – Office No. 01, ALEXANDRIA, EGYPT 

 

Pan Marine Group Warehouses & Yards:-  
Al-Amerya Free-Zone – Alexandria Warehouse:  
Pan Marine Petroleum Services FZ  
ALEX PUBLIC FREE ZONE, KILO 29, ALEX/CAIRO DESERT ROAD, AL-AMREYA, 
ALEXANDRIA - EGYPT 
TEL: + 20 (3)4500-631 / + 20 (3)4500-632  
FAX: + 20 (3)4500-633  
 
Mergeim Warehouse:  
Pan Marine Logistics Services 
KILO 15, ALEX/CAIRO DESERT ROAD, MERGHEM, ALEXANDRIA – EGYPT  
 
Ras Shukeir Warehouse:  
Pan Marine Petroleum Services 
INSIDE GUPCO RAS SHUKEIR BASE, RAS SHUKEIR, EGYPT. 

 

Mergeim Containers Depot: 
Pan Marine Shipping Services 
KILO 18.5, CAIRO/ALEXANDRIA DESERT ROAD, MERGHEM, ALEXANDRIA – EGYPT. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 
Damietta yard:  
Pan Marine Shipping Services 
RAS EL-BAR ROAD, EAST DAMIETTA PORT BESIDE GATE 2, DAMIETTA, EGYPT. 
 

 

Group General E-mail:                   info@pan-marine.net 

SHIPPING SERVICES: 

 Shipping Dept.:                     shipping@pan-marine.net 

 Suez Canal Transit Dept.:   transit@pan-marine.net 

 Crewing Dept.:                       crewing@pan-marine.net 

 Supply Dept.:                          supply@pan-marine.net 

 Technical Dept.:          Technical@pan-marine.net  

 

LOGISTICS SERVICES: 

 Logistics dept.:                       forwarding@panmarine.net 

                                                    log.cairo@pan-marine.net 

PETROLEUM SERVICES: 

 Offshore Dept.:                       offshore@pan-marine.net  

 Operations Dept.:                  operation.offshore@pan-marine.net  

 Marketing Dept.:          marketing@pan-marine.net  

 

MEDKON LINES: 

 Export Dept.:            export@medkon-egypt.com   

 Import Dept.:           import@medkon-egypt.com  

 
 

All communications & operations co-ordinations through Pan Marine Head office or account 

contact person. Group Employees total number 570+ persons (385+ Onshore and 185+ 

Offshore Seafarers) 
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